

Read 2/28/18

Senate Amendment ~~to~~ 1Offered by ^{SA 1 to} Schaaf of BuchananAmend SA 1 to SS ^{#3} for SB 546

Page 1 Line 4 by striking
the words "seventy-five thousand"
and inserting in lieu thereof the
following: "Five million";

And further amend line 6 by
striking the words "seventy-five
thousand" and inserting in lieu
thereof the following: "Five
million".

Offered 2/28/18